
M E R C H A N D I S E

Joe Coffee 
Mug

$25.00

MiiR Travel 
Tumbler

$25.00

Enamel 
Pin

$8.00

Sticker
$2.00

S I G N AT U R E  C O F F E E S

The Daily HOUSE COFFEE

The Waverly HOUSE ESPRESSO

Benchmark

The Village WOMEN PRODUCED

Nightcap DECAF

Half Moon HALF CAFF

 

  

$25.00

$28.00

$18.00

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

$25.50

$21.25

$21.75

T H E  AT L A S  C O L L E C T I O N  

La Familia Guarnizo COLOMBIA

Kenya Kapkiyai KENYA

Lincoln Center SEASONAL COFFEE

  

O N E  C I T Y  C O L L E C T I O N

$18.00

$18.00

$18.00

Amsterdam

Great Heights 

Big City 

The Daily HOUSE COFFEE                                          

Nightcap DECAF                                                          

La Familia Guarnizo COLOMBIA                      

Specialty Instant Coffee

Whole Bean Coffee

$16.50

$16.50 

$16.50  


