## **Whole Bean Coffee**

\$20.00

#### **SIGNATURE COFFEES**

The Daily HOUSE COFFEE

	<b>4</b> =0.00
The Waverly HOUSE ESPRESSO	\$20.00
Benchmark	\$20.00
The Village WOMEN PRODUCED	\$25.50
Nightcap DECAF	\$21.25
Half Moon HALF CAFF	\$21.75
ONE CITY COLLECTION	
Amsterdam	\$18.00
Great Heights	\$18.00
Big City	\$18.00
THE ATLAS COLLECTION	

#### THE ATLAS COLLECTION

La Familia Guarnizo COLOMBIA	\$25.00
Kenya Kapkiyai KENYA	\$28.00
Lincoln Center SEASONAL COFFEE	\$18.00

### - MERCHANDISE -

Joe Coffee Mug \$25.00

MiiR Travel Tumbler \$25.00

> Enamel Pin \$8.00

Sticker \$2.00

# **Specialty Instant Coffee**

The Daily HOUSE COFFEE	\$16.50
Nightcap DECAF	\$16.50
La Familia Guarnizo COLOMBIA	\$16.50